
                                                                               

Fri-Pee Wee                
                                                                                

     1D Time = 44.016, Placings =  2,                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 44.016     Aubree Vilaseinor-03 on TT Redneck Rascal 

   2nd 45.905                  Taylor Hollar-05 on Cash                  

                                                                                

 

Fri-NBHA Open                   
                                                                                

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1268.00, Rider count = 89          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.702, Placings =  6, Pool = $  423.80                       

     2D Time = 16.202, Placings = 12, Pool = $  370.40                       

     3D Time = 16.702, Placings = 37, Pool = $  263.60                       

     4D Time = 17.702, Placings = 20, Pool = $  210.20                       

                     Not Placed = 14                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.702 $127.00 MI05 80203   Kaily Sooy 05 on Flashy Miss Ease         

   2nd 15.932 $106.00 4            Wanda Kuripla on Sticks and Stones        

   3rd 16.005 $ 85.00              Ally Colthorp-04 on Miss Sassys Whizz     

   4th 16.026 $ 64.00 0200         Bobbi Hinkley -02 on Front Row Flash      

   5th 16.176 $ 42.00              Emily Battle on Egos Doll A Talken        

   6th 16.194                      Angel Morrison on Magnum                  

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.293 $111.00 3            Kathy Rebh-03 on Ima Frenchmans Hero      

   2nd 16.369 $ 93.00              Marna Whited -04 on Storm Troopin         

   3rd 16.412 $ 74.00              Sammi Fritz-05 on Crackers                

   4th 16.457 $ 56.00 4            Wanda Kuripla -04 on KF Im A Smashing Bug 

   5th 16.475 $ 37.00              Kaelei Trudeau-05 on My Little Cookie     

   6th 16.490                      Kelsey Kakocski -03 on Midnight Sonsation 

   7th 16.540                      Becky Barton-05 on Zip                    

   8th 16.564                      Bunnita Ouwinga -03 on Cisco Rey Jaywood  

   9th 16.639         MI05 80284   Elizabeth Coe -05 on Go Zoey Go           

  10th 16.661                      Dominique Ricotta 04 on A Powered Clu     

  11th 16.693                      Romana Strich -03 on Miss Playdox         

  12th 16.700         MI00 1693    Diane Loosenort -00 on Gypsy Movers Moon  

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.731 $ 79.00              Kaley Zimmer-03 on My Momma Calls Me Name 

   2nd 16.764 $ 66.00              Ally Colthorp-04 on Hanks Extra Cash      

   3rd 16.790 $ 53.00              Julia Taylor -04 on Dashing Bayou         

   4th 16.855 $ 40.00 0300         Rebecca Preisner -03 on Spanky            

   5th 16.908 $ 26.00              Lori Cox-00 on Sundays Sermon             

   6th 16.912                      Pattie Marshall -05 on Miss Lasso Whizz   

   7th 16.913         3            Sabrina Edwards on Phantoms Red Rocket    

   8th 16.930         0400         Brittany Aldrich on Showem Some Swag      

Tie    16.930                      Rebecca King -00 on Marshmellow           

  10th 16.944         MI03         Lil Rassmussen -03 on Doc                 

  11th 16.950                      Bobbi Hinkley -02 on Shotgun Muchacho     

  12th 16.965         MI00 19487   Jayne Lynn -00 on Pass Em For Gold        

  13th 17.025         MI03 66852   Randy Curtis -03 on Moon Star And Plantar 

  14th 17.033         MI05 15255   Kristine Saltz -03 on A Busy Lady         

  15th 17.071                      Pattie Marshall -05 on Bob                

  16th 17.075                      Makayla Haywood-04 on Jac Raises The Bar  

  17th 17.134                      Ethan Ward-05 on Intended Tuff            

  18th 17.139                      Kaley Zimmer-03 on Chase Creek Gold       

  19th 17.165         MI04 58914   Nicole Gould -04 on Yo Money Or Else      

  20th 17.192         5            Pam Strode-05 on Chex's Lucky Blue        

  21st 17.228                      Taylor Maxwell -03 on TR Dashing Aces     



  22nd 17.239                      Ally Pawloski on Silver Shoes             

  23rd 17.260         MI02         Tim Shook -02 on Zippo Mr Sass            

  24th 17.264         2            Jamie Colthorp -02 on Giterdunwith Luck   

  25th 17.277         MI05 42718   Barbie Stayton 05 on Mi French Kitty      

  26th 17.294         MI03 62792   Sherri Yager -03 on Ouorra Bono           

  27th 17.347         MI03 66852   Randy Curtis -03 on Watch The Glo         

  28th 17.394         3            Alisha Wonsey-03 on DTS Little Mocha JR   

  29th 17.402         MI03 62792   Sherri Yager -03 on Bugs Rocket Bar       

  30th 17.441                      Carrie Darling on Turn Three              

  31st 17.475                      Vicki VanVelsen 05 on Miracle of Zevi     

  32nd 17.477                      Johnnie Stayton -05 on Comet's Busy Heart 

  33rd 17.504                      Alex Garcia-03 on TT Redneck Rascall      

  34th 17.516                      Diane Loosenort -00 on Vegas Baby Girl    

  35th 17.634         MI00         Cindy Allen -MI00 on Bunny Spears-Y       

  36th 17.643         MI05 59056   Amy Korreck -00 on Spin                   

  37th 17.649                      Devin Brown -03 on Sallycini              

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.717 $ 63.00              Marna Whited -04 on Rosalita              

   2nd 17.764 $ 53.00              Rass Pederson on Cash                     

   3rd 17.821 $ 42.00              Dalton Wertz on Sheza Special Beau        

   4th 17.851 $ 32.00 0300         Bunnita Ouwinga -03 on Mito's Lucky Charm 

   5th 17.860 $ 21.00              Debbie Hitchings-05 on A Regal Ladybug    

   6th 17.893         MI05 81521   Bobbie Jo Ward -05 on Cheetin Cash        

   7th 17.974         MI05 80203   Kaily Sooy 05 on Sonic Dunn Dancin        

   8th 17.983                      Rochelle Geeck -03 on Dixie Chic Martini  

   9th 18.061                      Ariana Kakoczki-03 on Midnight Barr Hoppe 

  10th 18.107                      Lorrie Hagenbuch-05 on RC                 

  11th 18.153                      Grace Korreck -00 on Jackson              

  12th 18.186         MI02 6725    Tena Ladner -02 on GoGetDustyDaelee       

  13th 18.338                      Wanda Kuripla on D.B.J. John Henry        

  14th 18.469                      Anna Taylor -04 on Call Someone Who Cares 

  15th 18.537         3            Jenny Hough -03 on Rockin Blue Shadow     

  16th 19.264         4            Jody Radniesky-04 on JQ Miss Make Me      

  17th 19.337                      Sienna Echols on Titus                    

  18th 20.509         0300         Ellie Ouwinga -03 on It's Ok Clyde        

  19th 25.111         3            Lynn Nichparenko-03 on Ante Up Red        

  20th 30.257                      Rich Coe -05 on Rare                      

SCR    400.000         MI04        Matt Strawn -04 on Bito Sport             

N/T    400.000         MI05 42718  Barbie Stayton 05 on Beach Traffic        

SCR    400.000         MI04        Matt Strawn -04 on Wrangler Flick         

SCR    400.000         MI04        Julie Strawn -04 on Blue Burning Flame    

SCR    400.000         MI04        Julie Strawn -04 on Abbey                 

N/T    410.498         0400        Kelli Worth -04 on Scarlette              

N/T    415.833         MI05 91747  Mikayleigh Hitchings-05 on Hollywood Suga 

N/T    416.008         MI05 1011   Rod Bays -05 on WW He Gone                

N/T    416.266         MI05 8012   Kit Bounds -05 on Jiffy Sixes             

N/T    419.567                     Rass Pederson on Romper                   

N/T    424.057         MI03 9835   Brenda Hoekstra -03 on Chics Rock         

N/T    425.427         MI05 80284  Elizabeth Coe -05 on One Groovy Concept   

N/T    430.289                     Kelsey Kakocski -03 on Sister Quick Ease  

N/T    486.647                     Rachel King -04 on Investors Tuff Dude    

 

                                                                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Fri-NBHA Senior                  
                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   257.00, Rider count = 29          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.932, Placings =  9, Pool = $  124.33                       

     2D Time = 16.932, Placings = 10, Pool = $   77.93                       

     3D Time = 17.932, Placings =  6, Pool = $   54.73                       

                     Not Placed = 4                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.932 $ 62.00 4            Wanda Kuripla on Sticks and Stones        

   2nd 16.026 $ 37.00 0200         Bobbi Hinkley -02 on Front Row Flash      

   3rd 16.055 $ 25.00 MI03 66852   Randy Curtis -03 on Moon Star And Plantar 

   4th 16.293         3            Kathy Rebh-03 on Ima Frenchmans Hero      

   5th 16.457         4            Wanda Kuripla -04 on KF Im A Smashing Bug 

   6th 16.526         MI03 62792   Sherri Yager -03 on Ouorra Bono           

   7th 16.700         MI00 1693    Diane Loosenort -00 on Gypsy Movers Moon  

   8th 16.837                      Lori Cox-00 on Sundays Sermon             

   9th 16.912                      Pattie Marshall -05 on Miss Lasso Whizz   

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.944 $ 39.00 MI03         Lil Rassmussen -03 on Doc                 

   2nd 16.950 $ 23.00              Bobbi Hinkley -02 on Shotgun Muchacho     

   3rd 16.965 $ 16.00 MI00 19487   Jayne Lynn -00 on Pass Em For Gold        

   4th 17.071                      Pattie Marshall -05 on Bob                

   5th 17.192         5            Pam Strode-05 on Chex's Lucky Blue        

   6th 17.260         MI02         Tim Shook -02 on Zippo Mr Sass            

   7th 17.347         MI03 66852   Randy Curtis -03 on Watch The Glo         

   8th 17.402         MI03 62792   Sherri Yager -03 on Bugs Rocket Bar       

   9th 17.516                      Diane Loosenort -00 on Vegas Baby Girl    

  10th 17.634         MI00         Cindy Allen -MI00 on Bunny Spears-Y       

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.338 $ 27.00              Wanda Kuripla on D.B.J. John Henry        

   2nd 18.537 $ 16.00 3            Jenny Hough -03 on Rockin Blue Shadow     

   3rd 19.264 $ 11.00 4            Jody Radniesky-04 on JQ Miss Make Me      

   4th 19.797                      Jayne Lynn -00 on Blue Rock Tough         

   5th 22.526         MI00 7489    Cindy Allen on Riding with Luck           

   6th 25.111         3            Lynn Nichparenko-03 on Ante Up Red        

N/T    416.008         MI05 1011   Rod Bays -05 on WW He Gone                

N/T    416.266         MI05 8012   Kit Bounds -05 on Jiffy Sixes             

N/T    417.711                     Brad Marshall-05 on Beach Traffic         

N/T    418.326                     Debbie Hitchings-05 on A Regal Ladybug    

                                                                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                      

Fri-NBHA Youth                  
                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   249.00, Rider count = 28          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.314, Placings =  6, Pool = $  120.33                       

     2D Time = 16.314, Placings =  8, Pool = $   75.53                       

     3D Time = 17.314, Placings = 10, Pool = $   53.13                       

                     Not Placed = 4                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.314 $ 60.00 MI05 91747   Mikayleigh Hitchings-05 on Hollywood Suga 

   2nd 15.699 $ 36.00              Kaelei Trudeau-05 on My Little Cookie     

   3rd 15.702 $ 24.00 MI05 80203   Kaily Sooy 05 on Flashy Miss Ease         

   4th 15.889                      Kelsey Kakocski -03 on Midnight Sonsation 

   5th 16.005                      Ally Colthorp-04 on Miss Sassys Whizz     

   6th 16.141         MI05 80284   Elizabeth Coe -05 on One Groovy Concept   

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.318 $ 38.00              Ally Colthorp-04 on Hanks Extra Cash      

   2nd 16.339 $ 23.00              Sammi Fritz-05 on Zip                     

   3rd 16.360 $ 15.00              Kaitlin Sanger -03 on Magnum              

   4th 16.421                      Sammi Fritz-05 on Crackers                

   5th 16.856                      Anna Taylor -04 on Dashing Bayou          

   6th 16.968                      Makayla Haywood-04 on Jac Raises The Bar  

   7th 17.134                      Ethan Ward-05 on Intended Tuff            

   8th 17.160                      Rebecca King -00 on Marshmellow           

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.446 $ 27.00              Ariana Kakoczki-03 on Midnight Barr Hoppe 

   2nd 17.463 $ 16.00              Kaili Sanger on Brandy                    

   3rd 17.477 $ 11.00              Dalton Wertz on Sheza Special Beau        

   4th 17.557                      Taylor Maxwell -03 on TR Dashing Aces     

   5th 17.974         MI05 80203   Kaily Sooy 05 on Sonic Dunn Dancin        

   6th 18.051                      Grace Korreck -00 on Jackson              

   7th 18.306                      Gabby Kakoczki -03 on Midnight Barr Hoppe 

   8th 18.698         0300         Ellie Ouwinga -03 on It's Ok Clyde        

   9th 32.977                      Lily Taylor -04 on Gablin Poco Bueno      

  10th 35.884         0400         Kelli Worth -04 on Scarlette              

N/T    417.153                     Ally Pawloski on Silver Shoes             

N/T    421.438                     Rachel King -04 on Investors Tuff Dude    

N/T    429.506                     Anna Taylor -04 on Call Someone Who Cares 

N/T    430.289                     Kelsey Kakocski -03 on Sister Quick Ease  

 


